

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 107337997

Data publicarii	18.12.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.343,43 RON - 1.343,43 RON

Descriere: 1.FOLIE 1.8X12.61=22.69 2.BALAMA 2X9.24=18.49 3.SARMA 2.44X6.72=16.40
4.AUTOFORANTE 100X0.17=16.81 5.CAPSE 1X3.36=3.36 6.FURCA 1X13.45=13.45 7.FURCA
1X18.49=18.49 8.HOLSURUB 40X0.13=5.04 9.STECHER 1X8.40=8.40 10.CABLU
6X2.52=15.13 11.SACI 20X1.68=33.61 12.BANDA 4X8.40=33.61 13.SURUB 1X0.42=0.42
14.PIULITA 2X0.04=0.08 15.SPRAY 1X10.92=10.92 16.MOP 1X7.56=7.56 17.PANZA FLEX
1X5.04=5.04 18.FOLIE 3.63X6.72=24.40 19.PRELUNGITOR 1X41.18=41.18 T=295.08 1.SPRAY
1X9.24=9.24 2.SPRAY 1X10.08=10.08 3.ROMCIM 5X15.13=75.63 4.NEGRESE 1X7.14=7.14
5.OCHELARI 3X3.78=11.34 6.RULETA 1X13.45=13.45 7.SFOARA 17X1.68=28.57 8.CAUCIUC
1X22.69=22.69 9.CAMERA 1X9.24=9.24 10.STRUCTO 5X15.13=75.63 11.VAR
7X23.53=164.71 12.FOLIE 9.32X7.56=70.49 13.FOLIE PARCHET 10X4.62=46.22 14.PLASA
UMBRA 30X4.62=138.66 15.COLIERE 100X0.08=8.40 16.NEGRESE 4X3.36=13.45 17.PISTOL
SILICON 1X19.33=19.33 18.SILICON 1X17.65=17.65 19.NEGRESE 4X5.88=23.53 20.NEGRESE
3X2.94=8.82 21.COLTARI 6X5.04=30.25 22.DIBLU 12X0.25=3.03 23.OSB8 5X46.22=231.09
24.SAIBA 12X0.11=1.31 25.NEGRESE 2X4.20=8.40 T=1048.35
